�
Mar13-07                                                                SPX1202 600 mA Low Dropout Linear Regulator	 © 2007 Sipex Corporation
       SPX1202
 Available in Lead Free Packaging
Solved by
TM
       600mA Low Dropout Voltage Regulator
DESCRIPTION

11
Mar13-07                                                                SPX1202 600 mA Low Dropout Linear Regulator	 © 2007 Sipex Corporation
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package
Code
RoHS Sta-
tus
Pack
Quantity
SPX1202M3 SOT-223-3 OBS Bulk
SPX1202M3/TR SOT-223-3 OBS 2500
SPX1202M3-2-5 SOT-223-3 OBS Bulk
SPX1202M3-2-5/TR SOT-223-3 OBS 2500
SPX1202M3-3-0 SOT-223-3 OBS Bulk
SPX1202M3-3-0/TR SOT-223-3 OBS 2500
SPX1202M3-3-3 SOT-23-3 EOL Bulk
SPX1202M3-3-3/TR SOT-223-3 OBS 2500
SPX1202M3-L SOT-223-3 ▪ OBS Bulk
SPX1202M3-L/TR SOT-223-3 ▪ OBS 2500
SPX1202M3-L-2-5 SOT-223-3 ▪ EOL Bulk
SPX1202M3-L-2-5/TR SOT-223-3 ▪ OBS 2500
SPX1202M3-L-3-0 SOT-223-3 ▪ OBS Bulk
SPX1202M3-L-3-0/TR SOT-223-3 ▪ OBS 2500
SPX1202M3-L-3-3 SOT-223-3 ▪ EOL Bulk
SPX1202M3-L-3-3/TR SOT-223-3 ▪ OBS 2500
SPX1202R TO-252 OBS Bulk
SPX1202R/TR TO-252 OBS 2000
SPX1202R-2-5 TO-252 OBS Bulk
SPX1202R-2-5/TR TO-252 OBS 2000
SPX1202R-3-0 TO-252 OBS Bulk
SPX1202R-3-0/TR TO-252 OBS 2000
SPX1202R-3-3 TO-252 OBS Bulk
SPX1202R-3-3/TR TO-252 OBS 2000
SPX1202R-L TO-252 ▪ OBS Bulk
SPX1202R-L/TR TO-252 ▪ OBS 2000
SPX1202R-L-2-5 TO-252 ▪ OBS Bulk
SPX1202R-L-2-5/TR TO-252 ▪ OBS 2000
SPX1202R-L-3-0 TO-252 ▪ OBS Bulk
SPX1202R-L-3-0/TR TO-252 ▪ OBS 2000
SPX1202R-L-3-3 TO-252 ▪ OBS Bulk
SPX1202R-L-3-3/TR TO-252 ▪ OBS 2000
12
Mar13-07                                                                SPX1202 600 mA Low Dropout Linear Regulator	 © 2007 Sipex Corporation
Part Number Package
Code
RoHS Sta-
tus
Pack
Quantity
SPX1202T TO-263-3 OBS Bulk
SPX1202T/TR TO-263-3 OBS 2000
SPX1202T-2-5 TO-263-3 OBS Bulk
SPX1202T-2-5/TR TO-263-3 OBS 500
SPX1202T-3-0 TO-263-3 OBS Bulk
SPX1202T-3-0/TR TO-263-3 OBS 500
SPX1202T-3-3 TO-263-3 EOL Bulk
SPX1202T-3-3/TR TO-263-3 OBS 500
SPX1202T-L TO-263-3 ▪ OBS Bulk
SPX1202T-L/TR TO-263-3 ▪ OBS 500
SPX1202T-L-2-5 TO-263-3 ▪ OBS Bulk
SPX1202T-L-2-5/TR TO-263-3 ▪ OBS 500
SPX1202T-L-3-0 TO-263-3 ▪ OBS Bulk
SPX1202T-L-3-0/TR TO-263-3 ▪ OBS 500
SPX1202T-L-3-3 TO-263-3 ▪ OBS Bulk
SPX1202T-L-3-3/TR TO-263-3 ▪ OBS 500
SPX1202U TO-220-3 EOL Bulk
SPX1202U-2-5 TO-220-3 OBS Bulk
SPX1202U-3-0 TO-220-3 OBS Bulk
SPX1202U-3-3 TO-220-3 EOL Bulk
SPX1202U-L TO-220-3 ▪ OBS Bulk
SPX1202U-L-2-5 TO-220-3 ▪ OBS Bulk
SPX1202U-L-3-0 TO-220-3 ▪ OBS Bulk
SPX1202U-L-3-3 TO-220-3 ▪ OBS Bulk